Events

Sip and Stroll

Prosser Scottish Fest
Art Walk & Wine Gala

Beer & Whiskey

Balloon Rally/Harvest

Fest.

PNW Mustang Car Show

Bubbles & Bites

Shop Small & Tree
Lighting

2025 Community
Awards Banquet

3/23/2024
6/15/2024
7/20/2024
8/24/2024

9/27 -29/2024
10/6/2024
11/9/2024

11/30/2024

1/27/2025

Board Meetings

Febuary
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January

2/15/2024
3/15/2024
4/18/2024
5/16/2024
6/20/2024
7/18/2024
8/15/2024
9/19/2024
10/10/2024
11/21/2024
12/12 or 19th/2024
1/16/2025

Chamber Luncheons

March
April
May
June
July

August

September
October
November
December
January

3/5/2024
4/6/2024
5/7/2024
6/4/2024
7/2/2024
8/6/2024
NO Luncheon
10/1/2024
11/5/2024
12/3/2024
1/7/2025



