Events	
Sip and Stroll	3/23/2024
Prosser Scottish Fest	6/15/2024
Art Walk & Wine Gala	7/20/2024
Beer & Whiskey	8/24/2024
Balloon Rally/Harvest	5/ = 1/ = 5 = 1
Fest.	9/27 – 29/2024
PNW Mustang Car Show	10/6/2024
Bubbles & Bites	11/9/2024
Shop Small & Tree	44/00/0004
Lighting 2025 Community	11/30/2024
Awards Banquet	1/27/2025
Board Meetings	
Febuary	2/15/2024
March	3/15/2024
April	4/18/2024
May	5/16/2024
June	6/20/2024
July	7/18/2024
August	8/15/2024
September	9/19/2024
October	10/10/2024
November	11/21/2024
December	12/12 or 19th/2024
January	1/16/2025
Chamber Luncheons	
March	3/5/2024
April	4/6/2024
May	5/7/2024
June	6/4/2024
July	7/2/2024
August	8/6/2024
September	NO Luncheon
October	10/1/2024
November	11/5/2024
December	12/3/2024
January	1/7/2025
January	1/1/2023